An easy choice
One machine does it all!
Whether used wet  or dry, on
the drill stand or hand-held,
the Hilti DD130 enables you
to make anchor holes and
through holes with unprece-
dented ease and efficiency.

DD130 diamond drilling system
DD130 tool
Ordering designation Item no.
DD130 tool 000000/0
Including: impact-resistant toolbox, safety glasses, Hilti spray, operating instructions
DD130 drill stand
Ordering designation Item no.
DD130 drill stand 370461/6
Securing the rig
Vacuum attachment
Ordering designation Item no.
DD-VP 4.5 vacuum pump (light) 00000/0
DD-VPX vacuum pump 00000/0
Anchor fastening
Ordering designation Item no.
DD-CN-SML clamping nut 251834/8
DD-CS M12S-SM clamping spindle (short) 251830/6
HKD-D M12×50 anchor (50 per box) 252961/8
HSD-G M121/2 anchor setting tool 243743/2
Quick-release bracing spindle 9870/7
Water collector systems
Ordering designation Item no.
DD130 WCS-H water collector system (hand-held) 370462/4
Including: water collector holder, water collector ring, 3 m hose,
centering rings, universal splash protector and 2 vacuum attachments
Ordering designation Item no.
DD130 WCS-R water collector system (rig) 370460/8
Including: water collector holder, water collector ring, seal adaptor, 3 m hose,
2 universal splash protectors and 2 vacuum attachments
Sealing discs
Rig drilling Hand-held drilling
Ordering designation Item no. Ordering designation Item no.
Sealing disc 8 mm 50230/2 Sealing disc set 8–42 mm 261055/8
Sealing disc 10–12 mm 50231/0 DD-SW-8-S sealing disc 207303/9
Sealing disc 14–16 mm 50232/8 DD-SW-10/12-S sealing disc 207304/7
Sealing disc 18–20 mm 50233/6 DD-SW-14/16-S sealing disc 207305/4
Sealing disc 24–25 mm 50235/1 DD-SW-18/22-S sealing disc 207306/2
Sealing disc 28–30mm 50236/9 DD-SW-24/25-S sealing disc 207307/0
Sealing disc 32 mm 50237/7 DD-SW-28/30-S sealing disc 207308/8
Sealing disc 37–42mm 50238/5 DD-SW-32/40-S sealing disc 207309/6
Sealing disc 47–56mm 46103/8 DD-SW-42-S sealing disc 207310/4
Sealing disc 62–72mm 46104/6 DD-SW-47/56- sealing disc 207311/2
Sealing disc 77–87mm 46105/3 DD-SW-62/72-S sealing disc 207312/0
Sealing disc 92–102 mm 46106/1
Sealing disc 107–117 mm 46107/9
Sealing disc 122–132 mm 46108/7
Additional accessories
Ordering designation Item no.
DD-BW wheel assembly 232228/7
Core bit extension BI+ 00000/0
Water supply unit (10 l with 3.5 m hose) 9829/3
DD-CN-SMLDD-CS-M12
Quick-release bracing spindle
Sealing disc
Water collector ring (hand-held)
Seal adaptor (rig)
DD-BW wheel assembly
Water collector ring (rig)
Water collector holder (hand-held)